
National Poverty Graduation Initiative
Interest Free Loan (IFL) Programme

Men Women Total Men Women Total

1 Number of Applications Received

2 Number of Applications Approved

3 Number of Loans Disbursed to borrowers

4 Amount disbursed to borrowers (Mill. Rs)

5 Number of Loan Centers

Monthly Progress Report - August 2019

# Particulars
Progress - August, 2019 Cumulative - August, 2019

Sector/ Types of Loans Disbursed under IFL Programme

29,467

29,389

29,389

991

1,100

29,226

29,443

29,443

 950 

109,329

108,165

108,165

3,716

58,693

58,832

58,832

1,941

210,493

207,501

207,501

6,906

101,164

99,336

99,336

3,190

8%

34%

19%

9%

16%

14%

Sector wise Disbursement

Agriculture/Cropping

Commodity/Petty Trading

Livestock/Poultry/ Fish Farming

Manufacturing/Light Engineering/Workshop

Embroidery/Stitching/Handicrafts

Services (Beauty parlor, Barber, Carts, Service station,  etc)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Agriculture/Cropping

Commodity/Petty Trading

Livestock/Poultry/ Fish Farming

Manufacturing/Light Engineering/Workshop

Embroidery/Stitching/Handicrafts

Services (Beauty parlor, Barber, Carts, Service station,  etc)

           

 

Detail of Sector Percentage#
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National Poverty Graduation Initiative
Interest Free Loan (IFL) Programme

Men Women Total

1 Number of Applications Received

2 Number of Applications Approved

3 Number of Loans Disbursed to borrowers

4 Amount disbursed to borrowers (Mill. Rs)

5 Number of Loan Centers

Monthly Progress Report - July 2019

# Particulars
Progress - July, 2019

Sector/ Types of Loans Disbursed under IFL Programme

79,862

78,776

78,776

2,725

1,100

71,938

69,893

69,893

 2,240

151,800

148,669

148,669

4,965

8%

34%

19%

9%

16%

14%

Sector wise Disbursement

Agriculture/Cropping

Commodity/Petty Trading

Livestock/Poultry/ Fish Farming

Manufacturing/Light Engineering/Workshop

Embroidery/Stitching/Handicrafts

Services (Beauty parlor, Barber, Carts, Service station,  etc)
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Agriculture/Cropping

Commodity/Petty Trading

Livestock/Poultry/ Fish Farming

Manufacturing/Light Engineering/Workshop

Embroidery/Stitching/Handicrafts

Services (Beauty parlor, Barber, Carts, Service station,  etc)

                                                   
                                         
                                           
                                       
                             
                             
                                           

            

Detail of Sector Percentage#
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